
Pos Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight

Avearge per pair check

Total weights by match 

& aggregate 
0.00 137.75 117.40 755.52 306.05 833.15 668.25 340.55 337.20 85.70 358.16 3581.57

DNW DNF

Pete Norgrove

Adam Tarrington

Neal Butterworth

Roy Ravenhill

Pairs Teams 

Alan Sadler

John Hodson

Mark Dennahay

Paul Slater

Tony Bearcroft

Mick Horton

Matt Holloway

Gavin Young

Brian Dennahay

Gary Sadler

Robin Ivison

Mark Causer 6.0 3.15

5.0

0.00

7.0 1.70

4.0 13.50

POINTS & WEIGHT/MATCH

2.0 24.30

1.0

3.80

9.0 0.00

25.40

8.0

38.0

46.0

36.0

448.24

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

28.0

28.0

63.0

60.0

31.0

36.0

38.0

60.0

182.73 63.029.00

402.94 46.0

28.0

694.64 28.0

558.92 31.0

7.0 26.00 7.0 30.90

575.51

442.36

262.388.0 16.05 8.0

30.55 1.0

52.88 7.0 10.85 8.0 10.10 8.0

5.0 57.05

0.00 6.0 7.50 4.0 15.50 7.0

19.808.0 51.88 3.0 56.95 7.0 51.00

60.05 6.0 32.70

0.00 8.0 1.95 8.0 3.90

75.19 5.0 16.40 3.0 168.70 7.0

3.0 51.504.0 90.10 3.0 110.80 4.0 38.10

0.00 5.0 9.00 7.0 7.20 6.0

4.0 23.30

52.05 2.0 58.70

0.00 7.0 7.15 5.0 11.60 4.0 102.19

57.50 5.0 79.90 6.0 39.30 2.0

1.0 69.40

0.00 1.0 45.75 6.0 10.65 5.0 96.81 2.0

6.0 56.45 4.0 89.15 5.0 48.70

34.60

0.00 4.0 9.50 1.0 26.50 1.0 133.07 1.0 126.15

199.95 1.0 198.00 4.0 49.05 5.019.20 3.0 121.44 8.0 3.30 1.0

0.0

0.0 0.00 2.0 43.70 3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0 114.40 6.0 37.15 3.0 53.002.0 122.06 6.0 11.60 2.0 176.950.0 0.00 3.0 13.20 2.0 22.85

The 1st Bye Cup
The Spring 

Trophy Plate
The 2nd Bye Cup The 3rd Bye Cup The Annual Cup The 4th Bye Cup

Match 8 Match 9

Aggregate 

Weight
Total Points

The Teal Cup

The Dennis 

Tierney Memorial 

"Jubilee Cup"

The Lester Cup 

"John Lester 

Memorial"

Match 10

The Rose Bowl 

"Fur & Feather" 

Doubles Leauge Table 2021

Total points 

Match 1- Void Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7


